
2024 Boys Survivor Tournament VARSITY TEAM STD
at Don Carter Lanes 11/23/24

POF Grand Total +/- leader School . Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6

1 6513 0 HARLEM 995 1139 1133 1156 1034 1056

2 6113 -400 HONONEGAH 1114 1062 1113 997 925 902

3 6018 -495 WOODSTOCK 1044 1028 946 982 1103 915

4 6016 -497 SYCAMORE 966 970 964 1016 1026 1074

5 5756 -757 DAKOTA 983 980 897 991 1023 882

6 5633 -880 AUBURN 1073 966 962 891 847 894

7 4680 -1833 BELVIDERE 900 952 1044 962 822

8 4678 -1835 GENESEO 867 909 938 1026 938

9 4633 -1880 BELVIDERE NORTH 975 931 943 913 871

10 4625 -1888 MARENGO 902 977 950 908 888

11 4480 -2033 JEFFERSON 864 888 913 928 887

12 4445 -2068 ROCHELLE 934 1047 823 868 773

13 3547 -2966 GUILFORD 827 898 866 956

14 3458 -3055 SOUTH BELOIT 834 809 854 961

15 3457 -3056 MENDOTA 910 835 867 845

16 3124 -3389 BURLINGTON CENTRAL 678 839 800 807

17 2925 -3588 ABINGDON-AVON 662 785 708 770

18 2852 -3661 STREATOR 649 748 714 741

19 2823 -3690 HARVARD 716 693 729 685

20 2769 -3744 BOYLAN 813 632 666 658



2024 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/23/24

POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4

1 279 HARLEM Ben Dahle 203 279 237 213

2 259 DAKOTA Jacob Holste 189 214 213 259

3 258 HARLEM Brayland Carpenter 173 225 235 258

3 258 HONONEGAH Jacob Dirkx 258 198 220 202

3 258 ROCHELLE Declan McGee 177 258 118 151

3 258 ROCHELLE Logan Frye 236 258 181 180

7 256 HONONEGAH Tyson Williams 256 246 247 204

8 251 HARLEM Devin Titus 205 180 218 251

9 247 HONONEGAH Lucas Wheeler 247 215 205 218

9 247 JEFFERSON Tyler Thompson 236 225 231 247

9 247 SYCAMORE Brian Weigel  183 247 212 223

12 246 AUBURN Austin Antangerel 246 225 180 180

12 246 BELVIDERE NORTH Jayden Curtis 182 185 246 225

12 246 SYCAMORE Owen Meier 0 0 0 246

12 246 WOODSTOCK Noah Rodriguez 191 246 155 220

16 245 BELVIDERE Mason Kahl 169 172 245 163

16 245 GUILFORD Taylor Mendez 0 0 0 245

18 239 WOODSTOCK Maximilian Haggerty 222 216 239 204

19 236 HONONEGAH Gauge Hunter 0 201 236 180

19 236 MARENGO Robert Heuser 229 236 182 194

21 234 HARLEM Simon Axe 187 234 213 227

22 231 GENESEO Eli Palmer 155 231 194 216

23 230 HARLEM Andrew Bell 227 221 230 207

24 228 BELVIDERE NORTH Nicholas Schachtner 228 177 169 0

25 227 BOYLAN Dominic Matts 227 179 154 159

25 227 GENESEO Adam Johnson 179 181 189 227

27 226 BELVIDERE Derek Holmes 226 173 199 214

28 225 AUBURN Kaden Horton 225 185 178 205

28 225 BELVIDERE Andrew Dini 193 206 217 225

28 225 DAKOTA Michael Aukes 225 193 157 186

28 225 GUILFORD Dylan Legoo 171 223 212 225

28 225 SYCAMORE Rylan Voyles  183 196 225 215

28 225 WOODSTOCK Levi Perrotta 225 192 213 162

34 224 MARENGO Hunter Pankow 224 221 221 189

35 222 AUBURN Timothy Nabors 214 180 222 158

36 220 DAKOTA Caden Elmer 159 191 220 199

36 220 SOUTH BELOIT Alex Wilhite * 111 132 163 220

36 220 SYCAMORE Spencer Malloy  201 201 220 185

36 220 WOODSTOCK Ryan Nolan 0 0 0 220

40 217 BELVIDERE NORTH Bryce Mace 217 191 182 203

41 216 SOUTH BELOIT James Strong 161 216 160 191

41 216 WOODSTOCK Sonny Marsalla 216 211 175 176

43 215 BELVIDERE Robert Hasty 194 215 210 177

44 214 GENESEO Matt Johnson 125 167 214 176

44 214 ROCHELLE Caleb Mortensen 155 178 214 179

46 213 DAKOTA Jack Schaaf 213 208 190 168

47 212 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Cartwright 177 212 174 206

48 211 AUBURN Tayson Sananysay 185 168 211 159

48 211 MENDOTA Kooper Novak 211 170 210 174

48 211 MENDOTA Paxton Bauer 211 161 182 159

51 210 GENESEO Carter VanOpdorp 200 181 189 210

52 208 AUBURN Travis Sengdara 203 208 171 189

52 208 GENESEO Zach Johnson 208 149 152 197

54 207 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Nicholas Franco 185 207 154 177

54 207 GUILFORD Zach Jardeen 207 183 161 159

56 206 MENDOTA Alex Holland 179 206 179 203

57 205 HONONEGAH Evan Crouch 186 202 205 193

57 205 SOUTH BELOIT Carter Bauer 205 175 163 197

59 204 ABINGDON-AVON Spencer Shaw 138 178 182 204

59 204 SOUTH BELOIT Reece Binder 170 168 202 204

61 203 MARENGO Daschle Mardock 130 153 203 176

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2024 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/23/24

POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

62 202 SYCAMORE Landon Leadingham 202 171 156 147

63 201 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Kainen Hoshina 128 178 189 201

64 199 ROCHELLE Bryson Stewart 199 190 161 182

65 197 ABINGDON-AVON Skyler Baldwin 154 197 150 146

65 197 DAKOTA Kyle McElyea * 197 174 117 0

65 197 SYCAMORE Kaiden Von schnase  197 155 151 0

68 195 BOYLAN Kyle Hochstetler  195 113 156 146

69 194 MARENGO Lucas Frohling 159 194 162 158

69 194 STREATOR Cody Taylor 156 194 149 162

71 191 JEFFERSON Taven Gibbs * 159 158 123 191

71 191 MARENGO Gavin Barkman 160 173 182 191

73 190 JEFFERSON Zayne Creviston 0 0 190 151

73 190 WOODSTOCK Devin Haggerty 190 163 164 0

75 188 GUILFORD James Molina * 117 188 161 158

76 187 SOUTH BELOIT Robert Ames * 187 118 0 0

77 186 BELVIDERE Preston Taft * 0 186 173 0

77 186 JEFFERSON Trevor Krominga 160 179 186 171

79 184 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Ryan Becker 92 0 147 184

79 184 HARVARD Gael Deleon 184 177 143 176

79 184 STREATOR Tyson Kolojay 104 184 150 176

82 183 BELVIDERE Elijah Follis * 118 0 0 183

82 183 JEFFERSON Jaykob Wadsworth 159 169 183 168

84 181 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Aiden Espiritu 140 157 181 111

84 181 GUILFORD Cade Iversen * 172 127 181 0

86 179 DAKOTA Carson Grey * 0 0 0 179

87 177 GUILFORD Isaiah Nassab * 160 177 151 169

88 176 BOYLAN James Jordan 150 176 160 138

88 176 ROCHELLE Josef Alanis 167 163 149 176

90 172 BELVIDERE NORTH Michael Benavides 171 166 172 0

91 167 HARVARD Camryn Roesler 160 131 167 138

91 167 HONONEGAH Joshua Schlegel * 167 0 0 0

93 166 SOUTH BELOIT Zachariah Willis 0 0 166 149

94 164 HARVARD Winston Mendoza 135 164 132 130

95 163 STREATOR Ian Wheeler 135 124 163 127

96 162 BELVIDERE NORTH Charles Haime 0 0 0 162

96 162 HARVARD Ty Fischer 117 0 162 111

96 162 MENDOTA BJ Bresley 161 152 152 162

99 158 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Andrew Jenkins 133 158 129 134

100 157 JEFFERSON Orlando Belmontes * 150 157 0 0

101 156 ABINGDON-AVON Cameron Duerre 149 156 126 149

102 153 ABINGDON-AVON Weston Evans 0 0 100 153

103 150 ABINGDON-AVON Zylur Combs 122 131 150 118

104 148 MENDOTA Caeleb Ensor 148 146 144 147

105 146 STREATOR Austin Murphy 146 123 132 143

106 139 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Jericho Marinas 0 139 0 0

107 134 BOYLAN Stacey Alexander 120 0 106 134

108 133 STREATOR Brayden Bradley 0 0 0 133

109 130 HARVARD Collin Barnett 120 120 125 130

110 123 ABINGDON-AVON Ethan Grubb 99 123 0 0

110 123 STREATOR Konner Dulabhan * 108 123 120 0

112 121 BOYLAN Jonathen Smith 121 97 90 0

113 117 BELVIDERE NORTH Parker Colombi * 0 0 0 117

114 101 HARVARD Ruben Malbaes Rojas 0 101 0 0

115 81 BOYLAN Zsa'Meire Agee 0 67 0 81
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2024 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/23/24

POF Series Average School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4

1 953 238.25 HONONEGAH Tyson Williams 256 246 247 204

2 939 234.75 JEFFERSON Tyler Thompson 236 225 231 247

3 932 233.00 HARLEM Ben Dahle 203 279 237 213

4 891 222.75 HARLEM Brayland Carpenter 173 225 235 258

5 885 221.25 HARLEM Andrew Bell 227 221 230 207

5 885 221.25 HONONEGAH Lucas Wheeler 247 215 205 218

7 881 220.25 WOODSTOCK Maximilian Haggerty 222 216 239 204

8 878 219.50 HONONEGAH Jacob Dirkx 258 198 220 202

9 875 218.75 DAKOTA Jacob Holste 189 214 213 259

10 865 216.25 SYCAMORE Brian Weigel  183 247 212 223

11 861 215.25 HARLEM Simon Axe 187 234 213 227

12 855 213.75 MARENGO Hunter Pankow 224 221 221 189

12 855 213.75 ROCHELLE Logan Frye 236 258 181 180

14 854 213.50 HARLEM Devin Titus 205 180 218 251

15 841 210.25 BELVIDERE Andrew Dini 193 206 217 225

15 841 210.25 MARENGO Robert Heuser 229 236 182 194

17 838 209.50 BELVIDERE NORTH Jayden Curtis 182 185 246 225

18 831 207.75 AUBURN Austin Antangerel 246 225 180 180

18 831 207.75 GUILFORD Dylan Legoo 171 223 212 225

20 819 204.75 SYCAMORE Rylan Voyles  183 196 225 215

21 812 203.00 BELVIDERE Derek Holmes 226 173 199 214

21 812 203.00 WOODSTOCK Noah Rodriguez 191 246 155 220

23 807 201.75 SYCAMORE Spencer Malloy  201 201 220 185

24 796 199.00 BELVIDERE Robert Hasty 194 215 210 177

24 796 199.00 GENESEO Eli Palmer 155 231 194 216

26 793 198.25 AUBURN Kaden Horton 225 185 178 205

26 793 198.25 BELVIDERE NORTH Bryce Mace 217 191 182 203

28 792 198.00 WOODSTOCK Levi Perrotta 225 192 213 162

29 786 196.50 HONONEGAH Evan Crouch 186 202 205 193

30 780 195.00 GENESEO Carter VanOpdorp 200 181 189 210

31 779 194.75 DAKOTA Jack Schaaf 213 208 190 168

32 778 194.50 WOODSTOCK Sonny Marsalla 216 211 175 176

33 776 194.00 GENESEO Adam Johnson 179 181 189 227

34 774 193.50 AUBURN Timothy Nabors 214 180 222 158

35 771 192.75 AUBURN Travis Sengdara 203 208 171 189

36 769 192.25 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Cartwright 177 212 174 206

36 769 192.25 DAKOTA Caden Elmer 159 191 220 199

38 767 191.75 MENDOTA Alex Holland 179 206 179 203

39 765 191.25 MENDOTA Kooper Novak 211 170 210 174

40 761 190.25 DAKOTA Michael Aukes 225 193 157 186

41 749 187.25 BELVIDERE Mason Kahl 169 172 245 163

42 744 186.00 SOUTH BELOIT Reece Binder 170 168 202 204

43 740 185.00 SOUTH BELOIT Carter Bauer 205 175 163 197

44 732 183.00 ROCHELLE Bryson Stewart 199 190 161 182

45 728 182.00 SOUTH BELOIT James Strong 161 216 160 191

46 726 181.50 ROCHELLE Caleb Mortensen 155 178 214 179

47 723 180.75 AUBURN Tayson Sananysay 185 168 211 159

47 723 180.75 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Nicholas Franco 185 207 154 177

49 719 179.75 BOYLAN Dominic Matts 227 179 154 159

50 713 178.25 MENDOTA Paxton Bauer 211 161 182 159

51 710 177.50 GUILFORD Zach Jardeen 207 183 161 159

52 706 176.50 GENESEO Zach Johnson 208 149 152 197

52 706 176.50 MARENGO Gavin Barkman 160 173 182 191

54 704 176.00 ROCHELLE Declan McGee 177 258 118 151

55 702 175.50 ABINGDON-AVON Spencer Shaw 138 178 182 204

56 696 174.00 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Kainen Hoshina 128 178 189 201

56 696 174.00 JEFFERSON Trevor Krominga 160 179 186 171

58 682 170.50 GENESEO Matt Johnson 125 167 214 176

59 680 170.00 HARVARD Gael Deleon 184 177 143 176

60 679 169.75 JEFFERSON Jaykob Wadsworth 159 169 183 168

61 676 169.00 SYCAMORE Landon Leadingham 202 171 156 147

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2024 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/23/24

POF Series Average School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

62 673 168.25 MARENGO Lucas Frohling 159 194 162 158

63 662 165.50 MARENGO Daschle Mardock 130 153 203 176

64 661 165.25 STREATOR Cody Taylor 156 194 149 162

65 657 164.25 GUILFORD Isaiah Nassab * 160 177 151 169

66 655 163.75 ROCHELLE Josef Alanis 167 163 149 176

67 647 161.75 ABINGDON-AVON Skyler Baldwin 154 197 150 146

68 631 157.75 JEFFERSON Taven Gibbs * 159 158 123 191

69 627 156.75 MENDOTA BJ Bresley 161 152 152 162

70 626 156.50 SOUTH BELOIT Alex Wilhite * 111 132 163 220

71 624 156.00 BOYLAN James Jordan 150 176 160 138

71 624 156.00 GUILFORD James Molina * 117 188 161 158

73 617 205.67 HONONEGAH Gauge Hunter 0 201 236 180

74 614 153.50 STREATOR Tyson Kolojay 104 184 150 176

75 610 152.50 BOYLAN Kyle Hochstetler  195 113 156 146

76 596 149.00 HARVARD Camryn Roesler 160 131 167 138

77 589 147.25 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Aiden Espiritu 140 157 181 111

78 585 146.25 MENDOTA Caeleb Ensor 148 146 144 147

79 580 145.00 ABINGDON-AVON Cameron Duerre 149 156 126 149

80 574 191.33 BELVIDERE NORTH Nicholas Schachtner 228 177 169 0

81 561 140.25 HARVARD Winston Mendoza 135 164 132 130

82 554 138.50 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Andrew Jenkins 133 158 129 134

83 549 137.25 STREATOR Ian Wheeler 135 124 163 127

84 544 136.00 STREATOR Austin Murphy 146 123 132 143

85 521 130.25 ABINGDON-AVON Zylur Combs 122 131 150 118

86 517 172.33 WOODSTOCK Devin Haggerty 190 163 164 0

87 509 169.67 BELVIDERE NORTH Michael Benavides 171 166 172 0

88 503 167.67 SYCAMORE Kaiden Von schnase  197 155 151 0

89 495 123.75 HARVARD Collin Barnett 120 120 125 130

90 488 162.67 DAKOTA Kyle McElyea * 197 174 117 0

91 480 160.00 GUILFORD Cade Iversen * 172 127 181 0

92 423 141.00 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Ryan Becker 92 0 147 184

93 390 130.00 HARVARD Ty Fischer 117 0 162 111

94 360 120.00 BOYLAN Stacey Alexander 120 0 106 134

95 359 179.50 BELVIDERE Preston Taft * 0 186 173 0

96 351 117.00 STREATOR Konner Dulabhan * 108 123 120 0

97 341 170.50 JEFFERSON Zayne Creviston 0 0 190 151

98 315 157.50 SOUTH BELOIT Zachariah Willis 0 0 166 149

99 308 102.67 BOYLAN Jonathen Smith 121 97 90 0

100 307 153.50 JEFFERSON Orlando Belmontes * 150 157 0 0

101 305 152.50 SOUTH BELOIT Robert Ames * 187 118 0 0

102 301 150.50 BELVIDERE Elijah Follis * 118 0 0 183

103 253 126.50 ABINGDON-AVON Weston Evans 0 0 100 153

104 246 246.00 SYCAMORE Owen Meier 0 0 0 246

105 245 245.00 GUILFORD Taylor Mendez 0 0 0 245

106 222 111.00 ABINGDON-AVON Ethan Grubb 99 123 0 0

107 220 220.00 WOODSTOCK Ryan Nolan 0 0 0 220

108 179 179.00 DAKOTA Carson Grey * 0 0 0 179

109 167 167.00 HONONEGAH Joshua Schlegel * 167 0 0 0

110 162 162.00 BELVIDERE NORTH Charles Haime 0 0 0 162

111 148 74.00 BOYLAN Zsa'Meire Agee 0 67 0 81

112 139 139.00 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Jericho Marinas 0 139 0 0

113 133 133.00 STREATOR Brayden Bradley 0 0 0 133

114 117 117.00 BELVIDERE NORTH Parker Colombi * 0 0 0 117

115 101 101.00 HARVARD Ruben Malbaes Rojas 0 101 0 0
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